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The menu of Tastee Bites from Joliet contains about 31 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about
$5.0 for a dish / drink. Tastee Bites offers a delightful culinary fusion of Mexican and American flavors,
showcasing a diverse menu that includes everything from hearty cheeseburgers and crispy fries to irresistible
steak tacos and savory burritos. Guests rave about the freshness and quality of the food, with vegetarian options
and homemade salsa enhancing the experience. While some have noted concerns about pricing discrepancies,
the overall service is attentive and knowledgeable. The restaurant promises fast, affordable meals that satisfy
cravings without breaking the bank. With its generous portions and vibrant flavors, Tastee Bites is a must-visit for
food enthusiasts looking for a variety of delicious options.
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Tastee Bites Menu

Sandwiches & Hot

Paninis
HAMBURGER

Fish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Lunch
GORDITA PLATE

Burritos
VEGGIE BURRITO

Fajitas
CHICKEN FAJITA DINNER

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Dessert

CAKE

Starters

FISH DINNER WITH FRIES

Nachos

NACHO PLATE

Appetizers

NACHO FRIES

$4.3

$6.0

$5.0

$7.0

$4.3

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Sandwiches & Toast

CHICKEN AND CHEESE SANDWICH

Bar Food

CHICKEN WINGS WITH FRIES

Dinner Plates

FLAUTA DINNER

Pita Meals

CHICKEN GYRO MEAL

Popular Items
BURRITO DINNER

Sides To Share

MUSHROOMS

Lunch And Dinner
Choices

GRILLED CHEESE ON WHITE

Side Orders & Extras

CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES

Hot Paninis And
Sandwiches

SMOKED TURKEY AND CHEESE
SANDWICH

$4.3

$4.8

$6.0

$6.0

$8.0

$3.8

$4.3

$5.0

$4.8
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Vorspeisen
CHIPS AND SALSA

Spanish

TAMALES

$5.0

Charbroiled And Burgers

PATTY MELT ON RYE BURGER

Dairy Haven
1/4L.B CHEESEBURGER

Menu - Gyros

JUMBO CHICKEN GYRO PLATE

Chicken Pitta

CHICKEN CAESAR PITA

Uncategorized

QUESADILLA DINNER

Entrées

CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE
SHRIMP BASKET

Snacks

PIZZA PUFF
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Dishes

FRIES
ONION RINGS

$4.3

$12.0

$6.0

$7.0

$5.0

$3.0
$4.0

$1.8

Sauces

SALSA
GUACAMOLE

House Specialties
TACO DINNER
CHILES RELLENOS DINNER

Subs

CHICKEN AND CHEESE
VEGGIE

Gyros
CHICKEN GYRO
GYROS

Kids Menu

KIDS HOT DOG
KIDS HAMBURGER

Kids Meals

KIDS HOT DOG MEAL
KIDS HAMBURGER MEAL

Char Broiled Burgers

1/4LB CHAR BROILED BURGER
CHAR BROILED BURGER

Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

VEGETARIAN

ITALIAN

$8.0
$7.0

$4.8

$4.3
$4.3

$4.3
$4.3

$3.8
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Burger

JR HAMBURGER
BEYOND BURGER
CHEESEBURGER
VEGGIE BURGER

Mexican Dishes
QUESADILLA

TACO

BURRITO

TACOS

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
GARDEN SALAD

GREEK SALAD

CHICKEN CAESAR
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used

MOZZARELLA
ONION
CHEESE
SHRIMP

BEEF

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI
BURGER
TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN
SALAD

$5.0

$7.0
$5.0

$7.3
$7.0

MEAT

Sandwiches
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

GYRO MEAL

JUMBO GYRO PLATE

GYRO SANDWICH

TUNA MELT BURGER

SMOKED TURKEY AND CHEESE
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

$8.2
$11.0
$5.7
$4.0
$4.8
$5.0
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CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

$5.0

Tastee Bites

2953 W Jefferson StIL
604355235, Joliet, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:00
Tuesday 11:00 -19:00
Wednesday 11:00 -19:00
Thursday 11:00 -19:00
Friday 11:00 -19:00
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